
Leesport Auction
Leesport,Pa.

Wednesday, February 4
Report supplied by PDA

68.50 Few Medium Frame #l, 550-
800 lbs feeder heifers 53.00-57 00

CALVES 101 Few Choice
vealers 90.00-93.50, few good 84 50-
92.50, few Standard and Good 110-
130 lbs. 70.0060.50, few 90-110 lbs.
60.0067 00, 7065 lbs. 55 0062.00,
few Utility 60-90 lbs. 30 00-50.00.
Farm Calves; Hoi Bulls 90-135 lbs.
85.00-100.00,few down to 70 00; few
Hoi Heifers 95-160 lbs 95 00-110.00

Carlisle
Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, February 3
Report supplied by auction

JolietCattle
Thursday, February 5

Report supplied by USDA
CATTLE 220. Compared with

laM Wednesday’s market,
slaughter steers 1 00-3.00 lower,
most decline on Choice. Slaughter
cows .25-1.00 lower Choice 985-1300
lbs. slaughter steers 62.00-64.25,
one at 65.75, few 1300-1430 lbs
60 00-62.00, Good 58.00-62 00,

Standard 55 00-59.25, few Utility
53 25-54.25 Few choice 860-1065 lbs
slaughter heifers 60 00-61 25, few
Good 53.25-54.25 Few Choice 860-
1065 lbs. slaughter heifers 60 00-
61.25, few Good 53 25-55.10, one
Standard at 52 00 Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows 43 50-
46 75, few 47.35, Low Dressing
40 25-43.50, Cutters 42.00-46 00,
Canner & Low Cutters 39 2542 00,
Shells down to 35.00 Few Good
slaughter bullocks 60.00-66 50, few
Standard 58 8560 00 Few Yield
Grade #l, 1260-1620 lbs slaughter
bulls 57 8561 25, few #2 900-1100 lbs
52 25-54 00 Few Medium Frame #1
325-500 lbs feeder steers 64 00-

CATTLE: Friday through
Wednesday’s salable receipts
4,500 ; 5 days last week 4,793, same
period a year ago 4,041. Trading
for the week was slow on Monday;
moderate on Wednesday.
Slaughter steers ended the week
2.00- lower than Wednesday of
last week. Slaughter heifers 1.50 to
2.50 lower. Cows ended the week
1.00- higher.

CATTLE: STEERS: Choice
62.0068 50, Utility 52 00-53.50
HEIFERS; Good 59.00-61.00
COWS. Utility & Commercial
44.50-47.50; Cutter 42.50-45 00;
Canner & Low Cutter 38.0043.00
BULLOCKS; Good 53.5062.00.

FEEDER STEERS. 60.0066.00.
CATTLE HEIFERS 55.00-57.50

BULLS: 52 00-59.50.
CALVES: VEALERS. Choice

92.00- Good 80.00-95 00;
Standard & Good 70.0065.00.

HOGS. Barrows & Gilts US No
1- 43.25-46.00, US No. 1-3 40.00
43.75; US No. 2-3 38.0041.00
SOWS. US No 1-3 39.5041.00; No
2- 36.00-39.00. Boars 27 50-31.25

FEEDER PIGS US No 1-3
13.00- No 1-318 0022 50.

HOGS 303 Barrows and gilts
3 25-3.75 higher. US No. 1-2 205-250
lbs barrows and gilts 44 75-45.75,
No 1-3 195-250 lbs 44.0045 00, few
down to 43.00, few No 1-3 155-185
lbs 36.00-40 25 Sows 1.00 higher
US No. 1-3 300650 lbs sows 37 00-
40.00, few 41.00, Utility 260-350 lbs.
32.00- Boars 30.00-34.50

FEEDER PIGS 188: US No 1-3
3065 lbs. feederpigs 46 00-59 00 per
hundredweight, No. 1-3 80-95 lbs.
30.00- 2-3 4060 lbs 32 00-38 00
per hundredweight

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Mixed
High Choice and Prime 3, few 4,
1150-1300# 60 5061.50 Monday;
59.0060.00 Wednesday, YG 34
1150-1325# 58.0060.00 Monday and
Wednesday; YG 3 to mostly 4, few
5, 1200-1500# 55.00-58.00 Monday &

Wednesday. Choice 2-3 1050-1300#

SHEEP 23 Choice 60-105 lbs
wooled slaughter lambs 55 00-60 00,
few 74 00, lot 120 lbs at 50 00 One
Slaughter sheep at 38.00. 26 Head
Goats Large 28.00-62 00 per head

SHEEP LAMBS Good 44 00
47.00.
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BICFOOT
LORSBAN
stomps both
rootworm and
cutworm, too.

&'T-‘ -

Read the labels of all rootworm insecticides. There's
Justone that's labeled "for the control of cutworm." That
one is Bigfoot Lorsban. Yet surprisingly enough, It costs only
about what you pay for ordinaryrootworm insecticides.

Yes Bigfoot LORSBAN 15G Insecticide is unique Unlike other insec-
ticides, it provides excellence of control over rootworm while it controls
the growing and spreading menace of cutworm

And neither rootworm nor cutworm has shown any resistance to
Bigfoot Lorsban

Because Bigfoot Lorsban stomps both rootworm and cutworm too.
it kicks your corn yields up

So switch to Bigfoot Lorsban It isn t like anything you ve used before
It s the big insecticide

Don't be fooled. Read the label.

READING BONE
FERTIIZER CO. DOW CHEMICAL USA

Trademark of The Dow Chemical Company

Reading, Pa.

Livestock market and auction news
icaster Farming, Saturday, February 7,1981—A13

62.25- 3 loads 63.00 Monday;
60.25- 3 loads 61.00 Wed-
nesday. Choice 2-4 1050-1300# 60.50-
62.25 Monday; 59.51W50.00 Wed-
nesday. MixedGood and Choice 2-3
1000-1250# 60.00-61.50 Monday;
59.00-60.00 Wednesday.
' SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: Mixed
Choice and Prune mostly 3 950-
1100# 59.25-60.25 Monday; 59.00, 1
load 59.25 Wednesday, 3 to 4 900-
1100# 58.00-59.25 Monday; 57.00-

57 50 Wednesday; YG 3 to mostly 4,
few 5, 1075-1125# 53.50-54.00
Monday Choice 2-3 950-1100# 60.50-
60.75,3 loads 61.00 Monday. Choice
2-4 900-1100# 59.0060.50 Monday;
57.50-58.50 Wednesday. Mixed
Good & Choice 2-3 800-1000# 58.00-
60.00 Monday; 57.00-58.00 Wed-
nesday.

COWS: Cutter & Utility 1-3 40.00-
44.00 Monday.

MILLER DIESEL INC.
6030 JONESTOWNRD.

HARRISBURG, PA. 17112
717-545-5931 Interstate 81

Exit 26

Diesel Fuel Injection specialists
Has been awarded
the distributorship

ALERT/SEPARATOR/FILTER/
ALARM SYSTEM FOR

DIESEL CARS
100% water extractor

Easy to install
Simpleto service

A once and for all unit
Limited dealerships available.

Stanfield
CREEP
FEEDES^^It

Includes;
• Large open *

feed pan to
simulatefloor
feeding.

• Sturdy aluminum bracket for quick
feeder in-and-out

• Generous IV* gallon hoppercapacity.
Not just another creep feeder! A farm

tested natural way to start two ard three
day-old pigs on solid feed. Pigs learn to
eat creep feed before weaning. So you
wean faster and pigs do better under less
stress.

HEAT PADS
For Farrowing Crates And Nursery

With Stanfield Surface, Draft Barrier
Cleats, Twin Cords.

Swine Systems

Farmer boy m.
457 E MAIN AVE , MYERSTOWN, PA 17067

Vt MileEast of Myerstown
717-866-7565


